Rallye Monte Carlo Classique 2018

estimated start time at 6h45

No. Title Description Route Distan'ce - | Distance -
Partial Total
1 Passage Control Valence -Champ de Mars 0,00 0,00
2 Place Aristide Briand 0,09 0,09
3 Bif Av. Victor Hugo + dir. Grenoble 2,75 2,84
4 dir. Beauvallon / Crest D111 1,13 3,97
5 jet D111/D125 ( Montoison) D125 25,26 29,23
6 jct D125/D111 (Montoison) D111 1,40 30,63
7 jet D111/ D93 D93 2,25 32,88
8 jct D93 / D538 ( Crest) D538 5,31 38,19
9 jct D538 / D104 D104 3,70 41,89
10 Jct D104 / D538 D538 2,09 43,98
11 Bourdeaux D70 36,52 80,50
12 Col De la Sauce ( 791m) D70 25,74 106,24
13 Saint Ferréol-Trente-Pas D70 13,03 119,27
14 jct D70/ D94 La Bonte D94 8,37 127,64
15 jct D94 / D64 ( Curnier) D64 5,15 132,79
16 Sainte Jalle D64 6,70 139,49
17 jct D64 / D546 D546 18,00 157,49
18 St-Auban-sur-I'Ouveze D64 1,00 158,49
19 jct D546 / D542 D542 17,00 175,49
20 Sederon D542 1,30 176,79
21 Jct D542 / D546 Sederon D546 1,80 178,59
22 Col de la Pigiere (968m) D946 3,00 181,59
23 Les Omergues D946 3,50 185,09
24 Montfroc D946 3,00 188,09
25 Jct D946 / D4085 D4085 22,00 210,09
26 Chateau-Arnoux-Saint-Auban D4085 8,00 218,09
27 Jct D4085 / N85 N85 1,00 219,09
28 Malijai N85 6,00 225,09
29 Mallemoissin Les Grillons D17 9,30 234,39
30 Jct D17 / D907 ( Mezel) D907 9,80 244,19
31 Jct D907 / N85 ( Chateauredon) N85 1,60 245,79
32 Barreme jct N85 / N202 N202 17,70 263,49
33 St-Andre-Les-Alpes Jct N202 / D955 N202 13,30 276,79
34 Regroup St-Andre-Les-Alpes - Place Centrale 0,08 276,87
total sector estimated time 6 hours estimated arrival time 12h45
Sector 2 St Andres Les Alpes - Col de Turini (1604m) Estimated departure time 13h30
No. Title Description Route Distan'ce - | Distance-
Partial Total
35 Regroup St-Andre-Les-Alpes - Place Centrale N202 0,00 0,00
36 Vergons N202 11,30 11,30
37 Rouaine N202 8,50 19,80
38 Les Scafferels ( Commune D'Annot) N202 4,60 24,40
39 Entrevaux D4202 12,30 36,70
40 Puget-Theniers D6202 5,10 41,80




41 Malauséne Jct D6202 / D126 D6202 26,60 68,40
42 Jct D6202 / M6102 M6102 7,30 75,70
43 Jct M6102 / M6202 M6202 7,60 83,30
44 Saint Jean La Riviére M6202 / M2565 M2565 3,30 86,60
45 Jct M2565 / M70 ( Lantosque) M70 21,00 107,60
46 La Bolleéne Vesubie (Place Gen De Gaulle) M70 3,40 111,00
47 Regroup Col de Turini ( jct M70 D68 / D 2566 D2566 11,90 122,90
total sector estimated time 2.75hrs
estimated arrival time 16h15
Sector 3 Col de Turini (1604m) - Monaco (Parc Ferme) Estimated departure time 17h00
No. Title Description Route Distan'ce - | Distance -
Partial Total

48 Regroup Col de Turini (jct M70/ D68 / D 2566) D2566 0,00 0,00
49 Moulinet D2566 12,10 12,10
50 Sospel (jct D2566 / D2204) D2566 12,20 24,30
51 Sospel (Jct D2204 / D2566A) D2566A 0,55 24,85
52 Tunnel de Castillon D2566A 5,30 30,15
53 Jct D2566A / D2566 D2566 1,10 31,25
54 Castillon D2566 0,75 32,00
55 Monti D2566 6,20 38,20
56 Jct D2566 / D22A D22A 2,64 40,84
57 Join A8 ( Dir. Monaco/Nice) A8 0,19 41,03
58 Exit 58 Roquebrune Cap Martin - Monaco D2564 6,20 47,23
59 Jct D2564 / D51 D51 0,12 47,35
60 Beausoleil D51 1,22 48,57
61 Jct D51 / D6007( Direction Menton) D6007 0,68 49,25
62 Roquebrune Cap Martin D6007 0,67 49,92
63 Jct D6007 / D6098 D6098 1,94 51,86
64 Jct D6098 / Av Princesse Grace Av Princess Grace 1,69 53,55
65 Jct Av Princesse Grace / Bld du Larvotto  Bld du Larvotto 0,65 54,20
66 Jct Bld du Larvotto / ( dir Nice) Av de Grande Brittania 0,82 55,02
67 Rond point Aureglia 1,90 56,92
68 Rue Grimaldi 0,02 56,94
69 Rond Point Place d'Arme 0,21 57,15
70 Avenue du Port 0,08 57,23
71 Quai Albert ler 0,25 57,48
72  End Control Monaco - Parc Ferme 0,02 57,50

total sector estimated time 1.50hrs
Estimated arrival time 19h00




